
2026 Australian Athletics Short Track Championships 
Lakeside Stadium, Albert Park 
7 February 2026 
 
60m - Heat 1 - Women - Saturday 7 February 2026 Wind: +0.6 
Pos Athlete DOB Team Ctry Mark 
1 Ebony Lane 1998-11-08 VIC AUS 7.33 Q 
2 Olivia Honey 2001-10-17 VIC AUS 7.50 Q 
3 Ava Ross 2008-08-26 NSW AUS 7.57 Q 
4 Keely Boyne 2002-01-11 VIC AUS 7.60 q 
5 Taylah Spackman 2002-01-22 SA AUS 7.68 
6 Grace Hewitt 2003-10-22 QLD AUS 7.79 
7 Emma Matthews 2003-04-03 ACT AUS 7.91 
8 Binnaha Kadadi 2005-03-05 QLD AUS 8.23 
 Sam Geddes 1997-06-04 VIC AUS DNS 
 
60m - Heat 2 - Women - Saturday 7 February 2026 Wind: -1.8 
Pos Athlete DOB Team Ctry Mark 
1 Thewbelle Philp 2008-04-05 QLD AUS 7.35 Q 
2 Olivia Matzer 2003-02-21 QLD AUS 7.45 Q 
3 Hilal Durmaz 2004-05-10 QLD TUR 7.46 Q 
4 Harper Harding 2012-07-27 VIC AUS 7.53 q 
5 Cebile Mpofu 1999-01-15 QLD AUS 7.62 q 
6 Carla Takchi 1997-11-02 NSW AUS 7.72 
7 Grace Crowe 2008-12-08 VIC AUS 7.75 
8 Adrine Monagi 1995-06-08 PNG 7.88 
9 Aviva Damjanovic 2003-11-29 NT AUS 8.13 
 
60m - Final - Women - Saturday 7 February 2026 Wind: +0.9 
Pos Athlete DOB Team Ctry Mark 
1 Thewbelle Philp 2008-04-05 QLD AUS 7.24 
2 Ebony Lane 1998-11-08 VIC AUS 7.27 
3 Hilal Durmaz 2004-05-10 QLD TUR 7.31 
4 Olivia Matzer 2003-02-21 QLD AUS 7.41 
5 Olivia Honey 2001-10-17 VIC AUS 7.45 
6 Ava Ross 2008-08-26 NSW AUS 7.49 
7 Harper Harding 2012-07-27 VIC AUS 7.50 
8 Cebile Mpofu 1999-01-15 QLD AUS 7.54 
9 Keely Boyne 2002-01-11 VIC AUS 7.65 
 
60m Hurdles - Heat 1 - Women - Saturday 7 February 2026 Wind: -1.6 
Pos Athlete DOB Team Ctry Mark 
1 Danielle Shaw 1998-08-06 VIC AUS 8.13 Q 
2 Delta Amidzovski 2006-08-23 NSW AUS 8.22 Q 
3 Leah Richards 2002-01-15 WA AUS 8.50 Q 
4 Nicolette D'Onofrio 2002-04-05 QLD AUS 8.59(.582) q 
5 Adrine Monagi 1995-06-08 PNG 8.59(.589) q 
6 Kajsa Souter 2000-11-27 VIC AUS 8.62 
7 Alexandra Richards 2005-11-10 NSW AUS 8.79 
8 Nicole Reynolds 1999-04-08 VIC AUS 8.86 
9 Ruby Fifield 2001-02-19 NSW AUS 9.39 



60m Hurdles - Heat 2 - Women - Saturday 7 February 2026 Wind: +0.6 
Pos Athlete DOB Team Ctry Mark 
1 Michelle Jenneke 1993-06-23 QLD AUS 8.04 Q 
2 Emily Britton 2001-09-16 NSW AUS 8.24 Q 
3 Abbie Taddeo 1994-02-08 NSW AUS 8.33 Q 
4 Carla Takchi 1997-11-02 NSW AUS 8.45 q 
5 Tiahna Skelton 2003-10-21 NSW AUS 8.63 
6 Daniela Roman 1996-01-07 VIC AUS 8.64 
7 Georgia Fichardt 2004-02-21 NSW AUS 8.76 
8 Amaya Kratina 2007-07-31 VIC AUS 9.21 
 
60m Hurdles - Final - Women - Saturday 7 February 2026 Wind: -2.0 
Pos Athlete DOB Team Ctry Mark 
1 Michelle Jenneke 1993-06-23 QLD AUS 7.98 
2 Delta Amidzovski 2006-08-23 NSW AUS 8.06 
3 Danielle Shaw 1998-08-06 VIC AUS 8.11(.108) 
4 Emily Britton 2001-09-16 NSW AUS 8.11(.109) 
5 Abbie Taddeo 1994-02-08 NSW AUS 8.42 
6 Leah Richards 2002-01-15 WA AUS 8.46 
7 Carla Takchi 1997-11-02 NSW AUS 8.47 
8 Nicolette D'Onofrio 2002-04-05 QLD AUS 8.53 
9 Adrine Monagi 1995-06-08 PNG 8.60 
 
High Jump - Women - Saturday 7 February 2026 
Pos Athlete DOB Team Ctry Mark 
1 Izobelle Louison-Roe 2007-05-14 NSW AUS 1.86m 
 1.60 1.65 1.70 1.75 1.79 1.83 1.86 1.90 
 - - - - o o xxo xxx 
2 Alexandra Harrison 2003-11-13 NSW AUS 1.83m 
 1.60 1.65 1.70 1.75 1.79 1.83 1.86 
 - - o xxo xxo o xxx 
3 Ashley Blackman 2009-05-26 QLD AUS 1.70m 
 1.60 1.65 1.70 1.75 
 o o o xxx 
3 Rebecca Howarth 2010-07-15 ACT AUS 1.70m 
 1.60 1.65 1.70 1.75 
 o o o xxx 
5 Tahnee Phillips 2010-04-13 QLD AUS 1.65m 
 1.60 1.65 1.70 
 o o xxx 
6 Dannielle Jones 2007-04-23 QLD AUS 1.60m 
 1.60 1.65 
 o xxx 



Pole Vault - Women - Saturday 7 February 2026 
Pos Athlete DOB Team Ctry Mark 
1 Tryphena Hewett 2005-10-22 SA AUS 4.15m 
 3.40 3.60 3.80 3.95 4.05 4.15 4.25 
 - - o o xo xo xxx 
2 Leila Barker 2005-10-19 WA AUS 4.15m 
 3.40 3.60 3.80 3.95 4.05 4.15 4.25 
 - xo xo o xo xxo xxx 
3 Olivia Gross 2002-08-29 WA AUS 4.05m 
 3.40 3.60 3.80 3.95 4.05 4.15 
 - o o xo o xxx 
4 Elyssia Kenshole 2003-08-12 VIC AUS 4.05m 
 3.40 3.60 3.80 3.95 4.05 4.15 
 - - o o xxo xxx 
5 Jamison Harding 2009-09-28 VIC AUS 3.95m 
 3.40 3.60 3.80 3.95 4.05 
 - - o o xxx 
5 Sukhnoor Rangi 2007-08-06 VIC AUS 3.95m 
 3.40 3.60 3.80 3.95 4.05 
 - o o o xxx 
5 Khushnoor Rangi 2007-08-06 VIC AUS 3.95m 
 3.40 3.60 3.80 3.95 4.05 
 - o o o xxx 
8 Daisy Brayshaw 2008-07-20 WA AUS 3.80m 
 3.40 3.60 3.80 3.95 
 - o o xxx 
9 Cassidy Bradshaw 2003-10-06 VIC AUS 3.80m 
 3.40 3.60 3.80 3.95 
 - o xo xxx 
 
Long Jump - Women - Saturday 7 February 2026 
Pos Athlete DOB Team Ctry Mark 
1 Delta Amidzovski 2006-08-23 NSW AUS 6.41m +0.2 
 x 6.41m (+0.2) x 6.12m (+0.5) x 5.97m (-0.4) 
2 Brooke Buschkuehl 1993-07-12 VIC AUS 6.34m +0.9 
 6.19m (+1.0) x 6.29m (+2.0) 6.31m (+1.1) 6.26m (+0.3) 6.34m (+0.9) 
3 Mia Scerri 2005-03-26 VIC AUS 6.29m -1.3 
 6.04m (-0.1) 6.12m (-0.8) 6.13m (-0.1) 6.29m (-1.3) 6.16m (-0.8) x 
4 Katie Gunn 2003-01-02 NSW AUS 6.18m +0.9 
 5.78m (+1.2) 6.18m (+0.9) 6.17m (-0.2) 6.10m (-0.3) 5.86m (-0.3) x 
5 Geena Davy 2007-02-27 VIC AUS 6.18m +0.9 
 5.95m (+1.3) 4.69m (-1.4) 6.18m (+0.9) 5.80m (+0.5) 5.94m (-1.0) 6.05m (+1.0) 
6 Kajsa Souter 2000-11-27 VIC AUS 6.03m +0.1 
 5.63m (+1.1) x 6.03m (+0.1) 5.89m (+1.7) 5.91m (+1.8) 5.94m (+0.8) 
7 Amy Fitzgerald 2008-02-07 VIC AUS 5.88m +0.5 
 5.75m (+0.2) x 5.72m (+1.1) 5.83m (+2.1) 5.88m (+0.5) 5.74m (+0.6) 
8 Mariah Ririnui 1992-06-29 AUS 5.72m -0.2 
 5.72m (-0.2) 5.64m (+0.7) 5.70m (+1.5) x x 5.66m (-0.6) 
 Alyssa Lowe 2003-06-29 NSW AUS NM 
 x x x 



Triple Jump - Women - Saturday 7 February 2026 
Pos Athlete DOB Team Ctry Mark 
1 Chloe Grenade 1999-12-15 VIC AUS 12.85m -0.6 
 x x 12.43m (-0.3) 12.62m (+0.3) 12.79m (+1.0) 12.85m (-0.6) 
2 Sophie Zarafa 2005-07-15 VIC AUS 12.47m +1.3 
 12.06m (+0.6) 12.27m (+0.1) 12.07m (-1.1) 12.34m (-1.1) 12.47m (+1.3) 12.18m (+1.0) 
3 Kaelah Elvish 2000-11-07 VIC AUS 11.84m +1.7 
 x 11.46m (-0.2) 11.84m (+1.7) x 11.66m (-1.6) x 
 
Shot Put - Saturday 7 February 2026 4kg 
Pos Athlete DOB Team Ctry Mark 
1 Emma Berg 2001-02-28 VIC AUS 16.12m 
 15.27m 14.95m 15.48m 15.37m 16.12m x 
2 Lauren Kelly 2008-01-05 WA AUS 14.84m 
 13.80m 13.08m 13.88m 14.07m 14.84m x 
3 Sina Wildraut 1999-11-02 NSW AUS 14.71m 
 14.04m 13.64m 13.45m 14.71m 14.01m 13.62m 
4 Taylor Larsson 2006-09-21 SA AUS 14.50m 
 13.33m 14.50m 14.41m 13.82m 13.96m 13.61m 
5 Kaitlyn Fassina 1990-07-17 TAS AUS 14.16m 
 13.12m 13.24m 13.58m 14.16m 12.81m x 
6 Anna Kely 2004-02-24 NSW AUS 13.56m 
 13.32m 13.02m 13.56m 12.51m 13.03m 13.49m 
7 Sarah Thorpe 1999-06-08 QLD AUS 13.17m 
 12.76m 12.71m 12.85m 12.90m 12.91m 13.17m 
 
60m - Heat 1 - Men - Saturday 7 February 2026 Wind: -0.4 
Pos Athlete DOB Team Ctry Mark 
1 Jai Gordon 2003-05-18 QLD AUS 6.67 Q 
2 Hugh Kabengele 2007-08-29 VIC AUS 6.76 Q 
3 Hugh Sharman 2004-01-07 NSW AUS 6.86(.857) q 
4 Jake Doran 2000-07-18 QLD AUS 6.86(.859) q 
5 Michael Hansford 1997-11-17 VIC AUS 6.91 
6 Jacob Sesar 1999-03-04 VIC AUS 7.08 
 Anas Abu Ganaba 1996-06-27 QLD AUS DNF 
 
60m - Heat 2 - Men - Saturday 7 February 2026 Wind: -1.3 
Pos Athlete DOB Team Ctry Mark 
1 Pais Wisil 2000-11-05 PNG 6.73 Q 
2 Jasper Thomas 2001-07-27 NSW AUS 6.90 Q 
3 Trae Fairweather 2005-07-02 NSW AUS 6.91 
4 Nicholas Andrews 1997-02-02 NSW AUS 6.99 
5 Ethan Quintana 2004-11-26 NSW AUS 7.05 
6 Damon Brown 2002-12-01 QLD AUS 7.06 
7 Tim Delahunty 1997-07-27 QLD AUS 7.16 



60m - Heat 3 - Men - Saturday 7 February 2026 Wind: -0.9 
Pos Athlete DOB Team Ctry Mark 
1 Archer McHugh 2005-11-15 VIC AUS 6.81 Q 
2 Craig Concesso 2004-08-12 VIC AUS 6.84 Q 
3 James Gebert 2006-10-09 VIC AUS 6.87 q 
4 Donovan Bradshaw 2004-05-20 NSW AUS 6.90 
5 Leroy Dempsey 2004-11-09 QLD AUS 6.98 
6 Nathan Zemek 1995-08-18 WA AUS 7.05 
7 Brendan Ashcroft 1990-06-17 VIC AUS 7.12 
8 Riley Howard 2007-07-27 TAS AUS 7.15 
 
60m - Final - Men - Saturday 7 February 2026 Wind: +0.6 
Pos Athlete DOB Team Ctry Mark 
1 Pais Wisil 2000-11-05 PNG 6.64(.635) 
1 Jai Gordon 2003-05-18 QLD AUS 6.64(.635) 
3 James Gebert 2006-10-09 VIC AUS 6.72 
4 Hugh Kabengele 2007-08-29 VIC AUS 6.73 
5 Hugh Sharman 2004-01-07 NSW AUS 6.79 
6 Jasper Thomas 2001-07-27 NSW AUS 6.81 
7 Jake Doran 2000-07-18 QLD AUS 6.86 
8 Archer McHugh 2005-11-15 VIC AUS 6.95 
 Craig Concesso 2004-08-12 VIC AUS DQ 
 
60m Hurdles - Final - Men - Saturday 7 February 2026 Wind: -0.2 
Pos Athlete DOB Team Ctry Mark 
1 Timothy Forster 2005-10-19 NSW AUS 8.08 
2 William Wong 2006-04-06 VIC AUS 8.09 
3 Rhys Dobbins 2003-04-28 NSW AUS 8.16 
4 Taj Gordon 2006-07-07 QLD AUS 8.28 
5 Jude Cam 2002-03-28 VIC AUS 8.61 
6 Zach Lane 2001-04-12 VIC AUS 8.85 
 Zane Eldridge 2005-11-07 QLD AUS DNS 
 Joel Templin 2005-02-18 QLD AUS DNS 



High Jump - Saturday 7 February 2026 
Pos Athlete DOB Team Ctry Mark 
1 Yual Reath 2000-05-18 VIC AUS 2.19m 
 1.88 1.93 1.98 2.03 2.08 2.12 2.19 2.28 
 - - - - - xo o xxx 
2 Connor Larsen 2004-01-05 QLD AUS 2.08m 
 1.88 1.93 1.98 2.03 2.08 2.12 
 - o o o xo xxx 
3 Ethan Gration 2009-09-17 QLD AUS 2.03m 
 1.88 1.93 1.98 2.03 2.08 
 o o o xo xxx 
4 Jonathan Titmarsh 2002-03-18 NSW AUS 2.03m 
 1.88 1.93 1.98 2.03 2.08 
 - xo o xo xxx 
5 Lyndon Maynard 2008-08-14 QLD AUS 1.98m 
 1.88 1.93 1.98 2.03 
 o o xo xxx 
6 Hayden Weir 2007-06-01 QLD AUS 1.98m 
 1.88 1.93 1.98 2.03 
 - o xxo xxx 
7 Liam Tully 2001-12-11 VIC AUS 1.93m 
 1.88 1.93 1.98 
 - xxo xxx 
 Liam Shadbolt 2007-08-08 VIC AUS NM 
 1.88 
 xxr 
 Euan Halliday 2005-05-03 QLD AUS DNS 



Pole Vault - Men - Saturday 7 February 2026 
Pos Athlete DOB Team Ctry Mark 
1 Dalton Di Medio 2000-11-02 VIC AUS 5.38m 
 4.48 4.68 4.88 5.03 5.18 5.28 5.38 5.48 5.55 
 - - - o o xxo xo - xxx 
2 Charlie Myers 1997-06-12 GBR 5.28m 
 4.48 4.68 4.88 5.03 5.18 5.28 5.38 
 - - - xo o o xxx 
3 Aiden Princena-White 2004-07-07 NSW AUS 5.18m 
 4.48 4.68 4.88 5.03 5.18 5.28 
 - - - xxo xxo xxx 
4 James Steyn 1999-03-05 NZL 5.03m 
 4.48 4.68 4.88 5.03 5.18 
 - - - xo xxx 
5 Wilson Cram 2003-05-17 VIC AUS 5.03m 
 4.48 4.68 4.88 5.03 5.18 
 - - - xxo xxx 
6 Alexander Arbuthnot 2006-01-28 QLD AUS 4.88m 
 4.48 4.68 4.88 5.03 
 - o o xxx 
7 Johnny Ray Suares 2006-08-16 VIC AUS 4.88m 
 4.48 4.68 4.88 5.03 
 - xxo o xxx 
8 Misha van Scheppingen 2005-02-16 ACT AUS 4.88m 
 4.48 4.68 4.88 5.03 
 o o xo xxx 
9 Ben James 2001-01-08 NSW AUS 4.68m 
 4.48 4.68 4.88 
 o o xxx 
 
Long Jump - Men - Saturday 7 February 2026 
Pos Athlete DOB Team Ctry Mark 
1 Liam Fairweather 2002-07-23 NSW AUS 7.65m +1.3 
 x x x x 7.10m (+2.1) 7.65m (+1.3) 
2 Jonathan Kasiano 2008-06-13 QLD AUS 7.54m +1.1 
 7.44m (+0.7) 7.51m (-0.5) 7.54m (+1.1) x 7.17m (+0.6) x 
3 Harrison Williams 1999-09-10 VIC AUS 7.37m -0.8 
 7.37m (-0.8) 7.24m (+0.4) x x r 
4 Harry McCabe 2006-07-08 WA AUS 7.30m +1.4 
 6.57m (+0.2) 6.98m (+2.6) 7.08m (+1.1) 7.30m (+1.4) 7.14m (+0.5) 7.24m (+0.3) 
5 Amiru Chandrasena 2002-08-02 VIC AUS 7.04m +0.3 
 5.55m (+0.5) x 7.01m (-0.2) 7.04m (+0.3) x 5.74m (+0.6) 
6 Benjamin Nash 2003-06-14 VIC AUS 7.02m +2.2 
 6.04m (-0.9) 6.92m (+1.8) 6.94m (-0.1) 5.90m (+0.4) 7.02m (+2.2) 6.15m (-2.1) 
7 Mackenzie Liddelow 1997-12-22 WA AUS 6.97m +0.2 
 5.38m (-0.6) 6.94m (+1.8) 6.78m (-0.4) 5.23m (+0.9) 6.87m (+1.0) 6.97m (+0.2) 
8 Lachlan Rudd 2005-01-02 SA AUS 6.23m +1.0 
 6.00m (-0.2) 6.23m (+1.0) x x x x 



Triple Jump - Men - Saturday 7 February 2026 
Pos Athlete DOB Team Ctry Mark 
1 Awan Akuen 2006-03-25 SA AUS 16.12m +0.4 
 x 14.89m (-1.3) x 15.91m (-1.0) 16.12m (+0.4) x 
2 Liam Glew 2003-11-30 VIC AUS 15.80m +0.5 
 15.51m (+0.4) x 15.80m (+0.5) 15.71m (-1.7) x x 
3 Daniel Okerenyang 2007-10-23 NSW AUS 15.46m +1.6 
 15.46m (+1.6) 13.64m (-0.2) x x r 
4 Frank Brisevac 1993-08-18 VIC AUS 15.37m +0.0 
 14.60m (+1.3) 15.09m (+2.1) 14.85m (+0.8) 14.80m (+0.1) 15.37m (+0.0) 14.87m (-0.5) 
5 Lian Anagnostopoulos 2007-07-03 NSW AUS 15.19m +1.8 
 x 13.32m (+0.5) 15.19m (+1.8) 14.92m (-2.1) 14.81m (-1.0) 14.83m (-1.7) 
6 Ryan Marshall 2002-05-24 NSW AUS 15.08m +1.4 
 14.96m (+2.0) 15.01m (+1.4) x 15.08m (+1.4) 15.00m (-0.4) 13.26m (-1.4) 
7 Angus Wood 2001-01-10 VIC AUS 14.61m -1.6 
 x x 14.61m (-1.6) x x x 
8 Connor Murphy 2001-10-22 NSW AUS 14.50m +1.2 
 14.50m (+1.2) x r 
 
Shot Put - Men - Saturday 7 February 2026 7.26kg 
Pos Athlete DOB Team Ctry Mark 
1 Scott Lincoln 1993-05-07 GBR 20.76m 
 19.38m 20.06m 20.76m 19.67m 20.17m x 
2 Alexander Kolesnikoff 2000-09-30 NSW AUS 18.35m 
 17.68m 18.12m 18.08m 18.35m 18.10m x 
3 Robert Marchesi-Scott 2005-07-01 WA AUS 17.52m 
 16.76m 17.16m 17.52m x 17.51m 17.08m 
4 Gavin McLaugnlin 1997-03-27 IRL 17.25m 
 16.15m 16.70m x 16.09m x 17.25m 
5 Dan Nguyen 2005-08-18 WA AUS 14.34m 
 13.13m x x x 14.34m x 
6 Samuel Jones 2002-12-20 NSW AUS 11.86m 
 11.34m 11.30m 11.86m x 11.29m x 


